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Mini-Converter Price List New products and pricing are highlighted

Product Name Part Number US 
MSRP Description

Return to TOC

HDBaseT Mini-Converters
HB-T-HDMI HB-T-HDMI-R0 $395 HDMI to HDBaseT
HB-R-HDMI HB-R-HDMI-R0 $395 HDBaseT to HDMI
HB-T-SDI HB-T-SDI-R0 $595 SDI to HDBaseT
HB-R-SDI HB-R-SDI-R0 $595 HDBaseT to SDI
ROVORX-HDMI ROVORX-HDMI $495 HDBaseT to HDMI (w/ PoH), also facilitates Power/Display/Control/Interface

to RovoCam
ROVORX-SDI ROVORX-SDI $995 UltraHD/HD HDBaseT Receiver to 6G/3G-SDI and HDMI

HDMI Mini-Converters Return to TOC

Hi5-12G HI5-12G-R0 $795 12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Conversion
Hi5-12G-R HI5-12G-R-R0 $995 12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Conversion with Fiber Receiver
Hi5-12G-TR HI5-12G-TR-R0 $1,195 12G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 Conversion with Fiber Transceiver
HA5-12G HA5-12G-R0 $795 HDMI 2.0 to 12G-SDI Conversion
HA5-12G-T HA5-12G-T-R0 $995 HDMI 2.0 to 12G-SDI Conversion with Single Fiber Transmitter
HA5 HA5-R0 $345 HDMI to HD/SD SDI, includes 1 meter HDMI cable
HA5-4K HA5-4K-R0 $595 4K HDMI to 4K 4x 3G-SDI, also supports HD-HDMI to HD SDI
HA5-Fiber HA5-FIBER-R0 $695 HA5 with ST Fiber output, HDMI to 3G-SDI Protocol on Fiber
HA5-Plus HA5-PLUS-R0 $395 HDMI to 3G-SDI with DSLR format support, includes 1 meter HDMI cable
Hi5 HI5-R0 $345 HD/SD SDI to HDMI, includes 1 meter HDMI cable
Hi5-3D HI5-3D-R0 $495 3G-SDI to HDMI 1.4a, includes 1 meter HDMI cable
Hi5-3G HI5-3G-R0 $595 3G-SDI to HDMI, includes 1 meter HDMI cable
Hi5-4K-Plus HI5-4K-PLUS $595 4x 3G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 with up to UltraHD 60p, also supports HD-SDI 

to HD-HDMI
Hi5-Fiber HI5-FIBER-R1 $695 Hi5 with ST Fiber input (3G-SDI protocol on Fiber) for Fiber to HDMI conversion
Hi5-Plus HI5-PLUS-R0 $395 3G-SDI to HDMI with PsF to P support, includes 1 meter HDMI cable

Scaling and Scanning Mini-Converters
4K2HD 4K2HD-R0 $795 4K to HD down-conversion
HD10MD4 HD10MD4-R0 $995 HD down-converter, 10-bit, HD-SDI/SDI to SDI, YPbPr/RGB/NTSC/PAL     
HDP3 HDP3-R0 $695 3G-SDI to DVI w/ 1080p 60 support, high quality scaler, 2-Channel unbalanced 

audio output
UDC UDC-R0 $695 3G-SDI up, down, cross-conversion, 2-Channel unbalanced audio output
ROI-DVI ROI-DVI-R0 $995 DVI/HDMI to SDI with Region of Interest scaling and DVI loop through
ROI-DP ROI-DP-R0 $995 DisplayPort to SDI with Region of Interest scaling and DP loop through
ROI-HDMI ROI-HDMI-R0 $995 HDMI to SDI with Region of Interest scaling and HDMI loop through
ROI-SDI ROI-SDI-R0 $995 3G-SDI to 3G-SDI/HDMI converter with Region of Interest scaling

Mini-Connect Return to TOC

Mini-Connect MINI-CONNECT-R0 $345 Ethernet (RJ-45) to 4 USB, enables Ethernet control/status of ROI devices

Analog Mini-Converters Return to TOC

HD10A-Plus HD10A-PLUS-R0 $695 Analog to digital HD/SD-SDI
HD10AVA HD10AVA-R0 $695 A/D, HD/SD, YPbPr to HD/SD SDI, 4-Channel analog XLR audio to embedded
HD10CEA HD10CEA-R0 $695 D/A, HD/SD, SDI to HD/SD YPbPr/CV, 4-Channel embedded audio to XLR analog
V2Digital V2DIGITAL-R0 $345 Analog video to digital, HD/SD-SDI
V2Analog V2ANALOG-R0 $345 Digital video to analog, HD/SD

Color Management Mini-Converter
LUT-Box LUT-BOX-R0 $695 In-line Color Transform, includes 1 meter HDMI cable

IP Mini-Converters Return to TOC

IPT-10G2-SDI IPT-10G2-SDI-R0 $1,295 3G-SDI to SMPTE ST 2110 Video and Audio IP Encoder with Hitless Switching
IPT-10G2-HDMI IPT-10G2-HDMI $1,295 HDMI to SMPTE ST 2110 Video and Audio IP Encoder with Hitless Switching
IPR-10G2-SDI IPR-10G2-SDI-R0 $1,295 Single Channel SMPTE ST 2110 Video and Audio IP Decoder to 3G-SDI (HD) with 

hitless switching
IPR-10G2-HDMI IPR-10G2-HDMI $1,295 Single Channel SMPTE ST 2110 Video and Audio IP Decoder to HDMI 1.4b 

(UltraHD/HD) with hitless switching
IPR-1G-HDMI IPR-1G-HDMI $795 JPEG 2000 IP Video and Audio to HDMI Mini-Converter
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IPR-1G-SDI IPR-1G-SDI-R0 $795 JPEG 2000 IP Video and Audio to 3G-SDI
IPT-1G-HDMI IPT-1G-HDMI-R0 $995 HDMI to JPEG 2000 IP Video and Audio
IPT-1G-SDI IPT-1G-SDI-R0 $995 3G-SDI to JPEG 2000 IP Video and Audio

Infrastructure Mini-Converters Return to TOC

12GDA 12GDA-R0 $495 1x6 12G HD/SD SDI Reclocking Distribution Amplifier, 120M 12G cable 
equalization

12GM 12GM-R0 $895 12G/6G/3G/1.5G HD/SD SDI Muxer/Demuxer for 4K/UltraHD/2K/HD/SD Audio/ 
Video with Quadrant to 2SI for 4K/UltraHD bidirectional conversion support

3G-AM-XLR 3G-AM-XLR $795 3G-SDI 8-Channel AES Embedder/Disembedder, bal. XLR, USB Mini-Config 
support

3G-AM-BNC 3G-AM-BNC $795 3G-SDI 8-Channel AES Embedder/Disembedder, bal. BNC, USB Mini-Config 
support 

3G-AMA 3G-AMA-R0 $795 3G-SDI 4-Channel analog audio Embedder/Disembedder, bal. XLR, USB 
Mini-Config support

3GDA 3GDA-R0 $395 1x6 3G HD/SD SDI reclocking Distribution Amplifier, 120M 3G cable equalization
3GM 3GM-R0 $495 3G/1.5G HD/SD SDI bidirectional multiplexer, SD/HD Audio/Video
ADA4 ADA4-R0 $390 Audio A/D and D/A Converter, 4-Channel bidirectional, balanced XLR
C10DA C10DA-R0 $175 Analog Video 1x6 Distribution Amplifier
GEN10 GEN10-R0 $345 HD/SD Sync Generator, simultaneous Blackburst & tri-level, outputs assignable
HD5DA HD5DA-R0 $195 HD/SD SDI Distribution Amplifier/Repeater, 1x4, EQ, 143 Mb - 1.5 Gb

Optical Fiber Extenders Return to TOC

Single Mode
FiDO-TR FiDO-TR-R0 $645 1-Channel 3G-SDI/LC Single Mode Fiber Transceiver
FiDO-T FiDO-T-R0 $445 1-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber with Loop Out Transmitter
FiDO-R FiDO-R-R0 $445 1-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI w/ Dual 3G-SDI Outputs Receiver
FiDO-T-SC FiDO-T-SC-R0 $445 1-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode SC Fiber with Loop Out Transmitter
FiDO-R-SC FiDO-R-SC-R0 $445 1-Channel Single Mode SC Fiber to 3G-SDI with Dual Outputs Receiver
FiDO-T-ST FiDO-T-ST-R0 $445 1-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode ST Fiber with Loop Out Transmitter
FiDO-R-ST FiDO-R-ST-R0 $445 1-Channel Single Mode ST Fiber to 3G-SDI with Dual Outputs Receiver
FiDO-2T FiDO-2T-R0 $645 2-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter  
FiDO-2R FiDO-2R-R0 $645 2-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver
FiDO-4T FiDO-4T-R0 $1,495 4-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Transmitter
FiDO-4R FiDO-4R-R0 $1,495 4-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver
FiDO-4T-ST FiDO-4T-ST-R0 $1,495 4-Channel Single Mode ST Fiber to 3G-SDI Transmitter
FiDO-4R-ST FiDO-4R-ST-R0 $1,495 4-Channel Single Mode ST Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver
FiDO-2T-X FiDO-2T-X-R0 $545 2-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter (CDWM)*
FiDO-4T-X FiDO-4T-X-R0 $1,295 4-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter (CDWM)*
FiDO-TR-12G FiDO-TR-12G $1,325 1-Channel 12G-SDI/LC Single Mode LC Fiber Transceiver
FiDO-T-12G FiDO-T-12G $785 1-Channel 12G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
FiDO-R-12G FiDO-R-12G $785 1-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 12G-SDI Receiver
FiDO-2T-12G FiDO-2T-12G $1,325 2-Channel 12G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
FiDO-2R-12G FiDO-2R-12G $1,325 2-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 12G-SDI Receiver

Multi-Mode
FiDO-TR-MM FiDO-TR-MM $890 1-Channel 3G-SDI/LC Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transceiver
FiDO-T-MM FiDO-T-MM $690 1-Channel 3G-SDI to Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
FiDO-R-MM FiDO-R-MM $690 1-Channel Multi-Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver
FiDO-2T-MM FiDO-2T-MM $890 2-Channel 3G-SDI to Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
FiDO-2R-MM FiDO-2R-MM $890 2-Channel Multi-Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver
FiDO-4T-MM FiDO-4T-MM $1,985 4-Channel 3G-SDI to Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
FiDO-4R-MM FiDO-4R-MM $1,985 4-Channel Multi-Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver

Fiber Options
FiberLC-1-TX FIBERLC-1-TX-R0 $195 1-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter SFP
FiberLC-1-RX FIBERLC-1-RX-R0 $195 1-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Receiver SFP
FiberSC-1-TX FIBERSC-1-TX-R0 $195 1-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode SC Fiber Transmitter SFP
FiberSC-1-RX FIBERSC-1-RX-R0 $195 1-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode SC Fiber Receiver SFP
FiberLC-2-TX FIBERLC-2-TX-R0 $295 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter SFP

X1A8T

X1A9T

Page 3 of 12
Updated: April 2019

CONTACT US
305 - 722 - 5910 | 305 - 722 - 5983 | 786 - 357 - 3961
Skype: Centurion_USA_Corp_2005
info@centurionusacorp.com



Mini-Converter Price List New products and pricing are highlighted

Product Name Part Number US 
MSRP Description

Return to TOCX1A0T

FiberLC-2-RX FIBERLC-2-RX-R0 $295 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Receiver SFP
FiberLC-TR-MM FIBERLC-TR-MM $345 1-Channel 3G-SDI Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transceiver SFP
FiberLC-1Tx-MM FIBERLC-1TX-MM $295 1-Channel 3G-SDI Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter SFP
FiberLC-1Rx-MM FIBERLC-1RX-MM $295 1-Channel 3G-SDI Multi-Mode LC Fiber Receiver SFP
FiberLC-2Tx-MM FIBERLC-2TX-MM $345 2-Channel 3G-SDI Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter SFP
FiberLC-2Rx-MM FIBERLC-2RX-MM $345 2-Channel 3G-SDI Multi-Mode LC Fiber Receiver SFP
FiberLC-1Tx-12G FIBERLC-1TX-12G $295 1-Channel 12G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter SFP
FiberLC-1RX-12G FIBERLC-1RX-12G $295 1-Channel 12G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Receiver SFP
FiberLC-2TX-12G FIBERLC-2TX-12G $445 2-Channel 12G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter SFP
FiberLC-2RX-12G FIBERLC-2RX-12G $445 2-Channel 12G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Receiver SFP
FiberLC-TR-12G FIBERLC-TR-12G $445 1-Channel 12G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Transceiver SFP

CWDM Fiber SFP Options*
FIB-2CW-2729 FIB-2CW-2729 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1271/1291
FIB-2CW-3133 FIB-2CW-3133 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1311/1331
FIB-2CW-3537 FIB-2CW-3537 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1351/1371
FIB-2CW-3941 FIB-2CW-3941 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1391/1411
FIB-2CW-4345 FIB-2CW-4345 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1431/1451
FIB-2CW-4749 FIB-2CW-4749 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1471/1491
FIB-2CW-5153 FIB-2CW-5153 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1511/1531
FIB-2CW-5557 FIB-2CW-5557 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1551/1571
FIB-2CW-5961 FIB-2CW-5961 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1591/1611

*Note: Specify SFP wavelength from "CWDM Fiber SFP Options" section. SFP module is NOT included in purchase price. To configure SFPs correctly for particular -
         

Accessories Return to TOC

101622-01 101622-01 $60 Replacement breakout cable for HD10AM, HD10AMA, ADA4, 3G-AM, 3G-AMA
102148-00 102148-00 $50 Replacement breakout cable for HD10AVA 
CMP CMP-R0 $99 Converter Mounting Plate (includes mounting screws)
D5/10-PC D5/10-PC $5 Replacement power plug connector for D4/D5/D10 converters
D10CEA-CBL D10CEA-CBL $60 Replacement breakout cable for D10CEA
DRM Frame DRM-R2 $590 Mini-Converter rack frame, RoHS compliant
DRM Front Panel DRM-FCP-R0 $100 Front Panel for DRM frame
DRM Power DRM- P/S ASSY $250 Spare power supply for DRM frame, RoHS compliant
DWP-U-R1 DWP-U-R1 $40 Universal input P/S for single D10/5/4
HB-CABLE-KIT HB-CABLE-KIT $35 Accessory kit for HDBaseT converters (Contains: IR Transmitter Cable, IR 

Receiver Cable, 3.5mm to RS 232 cable Male, 3.5mm to RS-232 cable Female)
HD-CABLE-5 HD-CABLE-5 $50 Replacement breakout cable for HD10C2, 13W3 to 3x BNC, 5 foot 
HD-CABLE-6 HD-CABLE-6 $50 SVGA to 5 BNC cable
PTAP-CBL PTAP-CBL $45 18" DC cable, P-TAP connector to AJA D5/10-PC connector
PWR CABLE PWR CABLE $65 Anton Bauer Power Cable (with AJA Mini-Converter Power Plug, for 12-volt

products only)
RMB RMB-R0 $7 Rackmount bracket for Mini-Converters, including mounting screws
RMB-10 RMB-10-R0 $60 10-pack, rackmount bracket for Mini-Converters, including mounting screws
SV CABLE SV CABLE $25 S-Video to Dual BNC Cable, 6 foot
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HDR Analysis
HDR Image Analyzer HDR-IMGYZR-88 $15,995 1RU device for Real Time HDR Analysis with Waveform, Histogram and 

Vectorscope monitoring

Frame Sync
FS-HDR FS-HDR-R0 $7,995 HDR 4K/UltraHD/2K/HD frame synchronizer and converter for HDR/SDR 

standards conversion
FS1 FS1-R1 $2,995 Universal HD/SD Audio/Video Frame Sync/Converter, 1RU
FS1-X FS1-X-R0 $3,495 Frame Sync/Converter with MADI audio, 1RU
FS1-X w FRC FS1-X-FRC-R0 $4,995 Frame Sync/Converter with MADI audio with FRC, 1RU
FS2 FS2-R1 $3,995 Dual Channel Universal 3G/HD/SD Audio/Video Frame Sync/Converter, 1RU
FS3 FS3-R0 $2,995 Frame Sync/Converter with SD/HD to 4K up-conversion capability, 1RU
FS4 FS4-R0 $4,995 1RU 4K/UltraHD/HD/SD frame sync and converter. 1-Channel 4K/Ultra HD, or 

4 independent channel HD/SD frame syncs

Fiber Options
FiberLC-1-TX FIBERLC-1-TX-R0 $195 1-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter (FS4, FS3, FS2, FS1-X)
FiberLC-1-RX FIBERLC-1-RX-R0 $195 1-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Receiver (FS4, FS3, FS2, FS1-X)
FiberSC-1-TX FIBERSC-1-TX-R0 $195 1-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode SC Fiber Transmitter (FS4, FS3, FS2, FS1-X)
FiberSC-1-RX FIBERSC-1-RX-R0 $195 1-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode SC Fiber Receiver (FS4, FS3, FS2, FS1-X)
FiberLC-2-TX FIBERLC-2-TX-R0 $295 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter (FS4, FS3, FS2, FS1-X)
FiberLC-2-RX FIBERLC-2-RX-R0 $295 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Receiver (FS4, FS3, FS2, FS1-X)
FiberLC-TR-MM FIBERLC-TR-MM $345 1-Channel 3G-SDI Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transceiver (FS4, FS-HDR)
FiberLC-1Tx-MM FIBERLC-1TX-MM $295 1-Channel 3G-SDI Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter (FS4, FS-HDR)
FiberLC-1Rx-MM FIBERLC-1RX-MM $295 1-Channel 3G-SDI Multi-Mode LC Fiber Receiver (FS4, FS-HDR)
FiberLC-1TX-12G FIBERLC-2TX-MM $295 2-Channel 3G-SDI Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter (FS4, FS-HDR)
FiberLC-1RX-12G FIBERLC-2RX-MM $295 2-Channel 3G-SDI Multi-Mode LC Fiber Receiver (FS4, FS-HDR)
FiberLC-2Tx-MM FIBERLC-1TX-12G $345 1-Channel 12G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter (FS4, FS-HDR)
FiberLC-2Rx-MM FIBERLC-1RX-12G $345 1-Channel 12G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Receiver (FS4, FS-HDR)
FiberLC-2TX-12G FIBERLC-2TX-12G $445 2-Channel 12G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter (FS4, FS-HDR)
FiberLC-2RX-12G FIBERLC-2RX-12G $445 2-Channel 12G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Receiver (FS4, FS-HDR)
FiberLC-TR-12G FIBERLC-TR-12G $445 1-Channel 12G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Transceiver SFP

BNC Options
HDBNC-2TX-12G HDBNC-2TX-12G $445 2-Channel 12G HD-BNC Coax TX (FS4, FS-HDR)
HDBNC-2RX-12G HDBNC-2RX-12G $445 2-Channel 12G HD-BNC Coax RX (FS4, FS-HDR)

CWDM Fiber SFP Options*
FIB-2CW-2729 FIB-2CW-2729 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1271/1291
FIB-2CW-3133 FIB-2CW-3133 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1311/1331
FIB-2CW-3537 FIB-2CW-3537 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1351/1371
FIB-2CW-3941 FIB-2CW-3941 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1391/1411
FIB-2CW-4345 FIB-2CW-4345 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1431/1451
FIB-2CW-4749 FIB-2CW-4749 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1471/1491
FIB-2CW-5153 FIB-2CW-5153 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1511/1531
FIB-2CW-5557 FIB-2CW-5557 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1551/1571
FIB-2CW-5961 FIB-2CW-5961 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1591/1611

*Note: Specify SFP wavelength from "CWDM Fiber SFP Options" section. SFP module is NOT included in purchase price. To configure SFPs correctly for particular -
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Routers
KUMO 1616-12G KUMO-1616-12G $2,495 KUMO 16x16 Compact 12G-SDI Router, with 1 power supply
KUMO 3232-12G KUMO-3232-12G $3,995 KUMO 32x32 Compact 12G-SDI Router, with 1 power supply
KUMO 1604 KUMO-1604-R2 $1,395 KUMO 16x4 Compact SDI Router, with 1 power supply
KUMO 1616 KUMO-1616-R2 $1,995 KUMO 16x16 Compact SDI Router, with 1 power supply
KUMO 3232 KUMO-3232-R2 $3,495 KUMO 32x32 Compact SDI Router, with 1 power supply
KUMO 6464 KUMO-6464-R0 $7,995 KUMO 64x64 Compact SDI Router, with 1 power supply
KUMO CP KUMO-CP-R0 $595 1RU Hardware Control Panel for KUMO routers
KUMO CP2 KUMO-CP2-R0 $895 2RU Hardware Control Panel for KUMO routers

KUMO Accessory
KUMO PWR KUMO-PWR-R0 $95 KUMO +12VDC Power Supply, for redundant operation or spare
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openGear Frames and Cards
Infrastructure
OG-3G-AM OG-3G-AM $795 8-Channel AES Embedder/Disembedder utilizing BNC connectors
OG-3G-AMA OG-3G-AMA $795 3G-SDI 4-Channel Analog Audio Embedder/Disembedder, balance XLR, 

DashBoard Support
OG-UDC OG-UDC $695 3G-SDI up, down, cross-conversion, 2-Channel unbalanced audio output, 

DashBoard Support
OG-4K2HD OG-4K2HD $795 4K to HD down-conversion, DashBoard Support
OG-Hi5-4K-Plus OG-HI5-4K-PLUS $595 4x 3G-SDI to HDMI 2.0 with up to UltraHD 60p, also supports HD-SDI to HD-HDMI, 

DashBoard Support
OG-HA5-4K OG-HA5-4K $595 4K HDMI to 4K 4x 3G-SDI, also supports HD-HDMI to HD SDI, DashBoard Support

OG-3G-AMD OG-3G-AMD $795 3G-SDI 8-Channel 24-bit AES Embedder/Disembedder, DashBoard Support
OG-3GDA-1X9 OG-3GDA-1X9 $495 1x9 3G-SDI Reclocking DA, DashBoard Support
OG-3GDA-2X4 OG-3GDA-2X4 $550 2x4 or 1x8 3G-SDI Reclocking DA, DashBoard Support
OG-FIDO-2R OG-FIDO-2R $645 2-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver, DashBoard Support
OG-FIDO-2R-MM OG-FIDO-2R-MM $890 2-Channel Multi-Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver, DashBoard Support
OG-FIDO-2T OG-FIDO-2T $645 2-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter, DashBoard Support
OG-FIDO-2T-MM OG-FIDO-2T-MM $890 2-Channel 3G-SDI to Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter, DashBoard Support
OG-FIDO-2T-X OG-FIDO-2T-X $545 2-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter for CWDM, DashBoard 

Support
OG-FIDO-R OG-FIDO-R $445 1-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver, DashBoard Support
OG-FIDO-R-MM OG-FIDO-R-MM $690 1-Channel Multi-Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver, DashBoard Support
OG-FIDO-T OG-FIDO-T $445 1-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter, DashBoard Support
OG-FIDO-T-MM OG-FIDO-T-MM $690 1-Channel 3G-SDI to Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter, DashBoard Support
OG-FIDO-TR OG-FIDO-TR $645 1-Channel 3G-SDI/LC Single Mode LC Fiber Transceiver, DashBoard Support
OG-FIDO-TR-MM OG-FIDO-TR-MM $890 1-Channel 3G-SDI/LC Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transceiver, DashBoard Support

Optical Fiber Extenders - Single Mode
OG-FIBER-TR OG-FIBER-TR $645 1-Channel 3G-SDI/LC Single Mode LC Fiber Transceiver
OG-FIBER-T OG-FIBER-T $445 1-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
OG-FIBER-R OG-FIBER-R $445 1-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver
OG-FIBER-2T OG-FIBER-2T $645 2-Channel 3G-SDI to Single Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
OG-FIBER-2T-X OG-FIBER-2T-X $545 2-Channel SDI to LC Fiber (CWDM) Transmitter
OG-FIBER-2R OG-FIBER-2R $645 2-Channel Single Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver

Optical Fiber Extenders - Multi-Mode
OG-FIBER-TR-MM OG-FIBER-TR-MM $890 1-Channel 3G-SDI/LC Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transceiver
OG-FIBER-T-MM OG-FIBER-T-MM $690 1-Channel 3G-SDI to Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
OG-FIBER-R-MM OG-FIBER-R-MM $690 1-Channel Multi-Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver
OG-FIBER-2T-MM OG-FIBER-2T-MM $890  2-Channel 3G-SDI to Multi-Mode LC Fiber Transmitter
OG-FIBER-2R-MM OG-FIBER-2R-MM $890  2-Channel Multi-Mode LC Fiber to 3G-SDI Receiver

CWDM Fiber SFP Options*
FIB-2CW-2729 FIB-2CW-2729 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1271/1291
FIB-2CW-3133 FIB-2CW-3133 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1311/1331
FIB-2CW-3537 FIB-2CW-3537 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1351/1371
FIB-2CW-3941 FIB-2CW-3941 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1391/1411
FIB-2CW-4345 FIB-2CW-4345 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1431/1451
FIB-2CW-4749 FIB-2CW-4749 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1471/1491
FIB-2CW-5153 FIB-2CW-5153 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1511/1531
FIB-2CW-5557 FIB-2CW-5557 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1551/1571
FIB-2CW-5961 FIB-2CW-5961 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1591/1611

openGear Frame
OG-X-FR OG-X-FR $1,449 2RU, 20-Slot Frame, Single Power Supply
OG-X-PS OG-X-PS $679 Additional power supply for AJA openGear frame

*Specify SFP wavelength from "CWDM Fiber SFP Options" section. SFP module is NOT included in purchase price. To configure SFPs correctly for particular -X
case name, please visit the AJA SFP Configurator: https://www.aja.com/software/configurator
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Digital Recorders
Ki Pro GO KI-PRO-GO-R0 $3,995 Multi-Channel HD H.264 USB 3.0 Recorder and Player
Ki Pro Ultra Plus KI-PRO-ULTRA-PL $3,995 4K/UltraHD and 2K/HD Recorder/Player with Multi-Channel encoding Support 

includes: AC Adapter (AC to 4-pin XLR), handle, feet (Storage not included)
Ki Pro Ultra KI-PRO-ULTRA-R0 $2,995 4K/UltraHD and 2K/HD Recorder/Player with 4K 60p Support

includes: AC Adapter (AC to 4-pin XLR), handle, feet (Storage not included)
Ki Pro Quad KI-PRO-QUAD-R0 $2,995 4K, UltraHD, 2K, HD file based recorder/player, with ProRes 4444/422

includes: AC Adapter (AC to 4-pin XLR), monitor hood (Storage not included)
Ki Pro Rack KI-PRO-RACK-R0 $1,995 Rackmount file based recorder/player, with ProRes 422 and DNxHD

includes: 2x AC Power Cords (No KiStor Modules included)
Ki Pro Mini KI-PRO-MINI-R0 $1,495 Portable file based CF recorder/player, with ProRes 422 and DNxHD 

includes: AC Adapter (AC to 4-pin XLR) (Records to high performance CF Cards, 
not supplied by AJA)

Recording Media
PAK-ADAPT-eSATA PAK-ADAPT-ESATA $99 PAK Media Adapter enabling the use of external eSATA drives and storage 

devices for Ki Pro Ultra and Ki Pro Quad
PAK-ADAPT-CFAST PAK-ADAPT-CFAST $99 PAK Media Adapter enabling the use of certified CFast cards in Ki Pro Ultra, 

Ki Pro Quad and CION for recording and playback
PAK-DOCK PAK-DOCK-R0 $295 External dock for all AJA PAK modules with Thunderbolt and USB 3.0 

connections to host computer (PAK-DOCK required for connection to host 
computer)

PAK2000-R0 PAK2000-R0 $1,795 2TB SSD module, HFS+**
PAK2000-X0 PAK2000-X0 $1,795 2TB SSD module, exFAT**
PAK1000-R2 PAK1000-R2 $1,495 1TB SSD module, HFS+**
PAK1000-X2 PAK1000-X2 $1,495 1TB SSD module, exFAT**
PAK512-R2* PAK512-R2* $995 512GB SSD module, HFS+**
PAK512-X2* PAK512-X2* $995 512GB SSD module, exFAT**
PAK256-R2* PAK256-R2* $495 256GB SSD module, HFS+**
PAK256-X2* PAK256-X2* $495 256GB SSD module, exFAT**

KiStor Storage
KI-STOR-DOCK KI-STOR-DOCK-R0 $295 External dock for all KiStor Storage Modules with Thunderbolt and USB 3.0 

connections to host computer
KI-SSD256USB KI-SSD256USB-R0 $695 256GB SSD storage module with USB 3.0 connection
KI-SSD512USB KI-SSD512USB-R0 $1,295 512GB SSD storage module with USB 3.0 connection
KI-STOR500-USB KI-STOR500USB-R0 $385 500GB HDD storage module with USB 3.0 connection
KI-STOR1000-USB KI-STOR1TBUSB-R0 $495 1TB HDD storage module with USB 3.0 connection

Options and Accessories
KI-IOX-ACADPT KI-IOX-ACADPTR0 $95 120/240 AC to 12v DC 4-pin XLR power adapter
KI-MINISTAND KI-MINISTAND-R0 $75 Desk stand for Ki Pro Mini, incl. right angle 4-pin XLR cable
KI-QUADSTAND KI-QUADSTAND-R0 $75 Desk stand for Ki Pro Quad, incl. right angle 4-pin XLR cable
Ki-MOD-ACADPT KI-MOD-ACADPTR0 $40 120/240 AC to 12V DC 1.3mm barrel plug for use with KiStor modules
KPU-PWR-SUPPLY KPU-PWR-SUPPLY $79 Additional Ki Pro Ultra Power Supply and Line Cord for redundant power
KPU-SHELF KPU-SHELF $79 2RU Shelf for rackmount applications.

Fiber Options
FiberLC-1-TX FIBERLC-1-TX-R0 $195 1-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Tx SFP
FiberLC-1-RX FIBERLC-1-RX-R0 $195 1-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Rx SFP
FiberSC-1-TX FIBERSC-1-TX-R0 $195 1-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode SC Fiber Tx SFP
FiberSC-1-RX FIBERSC-1-RX-R0 $195 1-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode SC Fiber Rx SFP
FiberLC-2-TX FIBERLC-2-TX-R0 $295 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Tx SFP
FiberLC-2-RX FIBERLC-2-RX-R0 $295 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber Rx SFP

CWDM Fiber SFP Options***
FIB-2CW-2729 FIB-2CW-2729 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1271/1291
FIB-2CW-3133 FIB-2CW-3133 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1311/1331
FIB-2CW-3537 FIB-2CW-3537 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1351/1371
FIB-2CW-3941 FIB-2CW-3941 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1391/1411
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FIB-2CW-4345 FIB-2CW-4345 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1431/1451
FIB-2CW-4749 FIB-2CW-4749 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1471/1491
FIB-2CW-5153 FIB-2CW-5153 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1511/1531
FIB-2CW-5557 FIB-2CW-5557 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1551/1571
FIB-2CW-5961 FIB-2CW-5961 $695 2-Channel 3G-SDI Single Mode LC Fiber TX CWDM 1591/1611

*AJA is shipping R1 or R2 versions of all PAK SSD Module options. These versions are compatible with Ki Pro Ultra Plus Multi-Channel functionality. For previous 
R0 version models, only PAK1000-R0 offers Multi-Channel compatibility and 4K/UltraHD 50/60p support.

**PAK-DOCK required for connection to host computer
***Specify SFP wavelength from "CWDM Fiber SFP Options" section. SFP module is NOT included in purchase price. To configure SFPs correctly for particular -X

case name, please visit the AJA SFP Configurator: https://www.aja.com/software/configurator

Page 9 of 12
Updated: April 2019

CONTACT US
305 - 722 - 5910 | 305 - 722 - 5983 | 786 - 357 - 3961
Skype: Centurion_USA_Corp_2005
info@centurionusacorp.com



HDBaseT Block Cameras 
and Streaming Price List

New products and pricing are highlighted

Product Name Part Number US 
MSRP Description

Return to TOC

HDBaseT Block Camera System
ROVOCAM ROVOCAM $2,495 Integrated UltraHD/HD Camera with HDBaseT (w/ PoH)
ROVORX-HDMI ROVORX-HDMI $495 HDBaseT to HDMI (w/ PoH), also facilitates power/display/control/interface 

to RovoCam
ROVORX-SDI ROVORX-SDI $995 UltraHD/HD HDBaseT Receiver to 6G/3G-SDI and HDMI

Streaming
HELO HELO-R0 $1,295 H.264 HD/SD recorder and streaming appliance with 3G-SDI and HDMI inputs/ 

outputs. Record to USB drives/SD cards/Network shares, with live streaming.

Options and Accessories
ROVO-USB-CBL ROVO-USB-CBL $20 USB cable for RS-232

X6A0T
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Edit
KONA 5 KONA-5-R0 $2,995 12G-SDI I/O, 10-bit PCIe card, HDMI 2.0 output w/ HFR support (ATX Power)

KONA-5-R0-S00* $2,895 12G-SDI I/O, 10-bit PCIe card, HDMI 2.0 output w/ HFR support (ATX power 
with no cable)

KONA-5-R0-S01* $2,995 12G-SDI I/O, 10-bit PCIe card, HDMI 2.0 output w/ HFR support (PCIe power)
KONA-5-R0-S02* $2,895 12G-SDI I/O, 10-bit PCIe card, HDMI 2.0 output with HFR support (PCIe power 

with no cable)
KONA HDMI KONA-HDMI4R-R0 $895 4-Channel HDMI Capture 1x 4K/UltraHD or 4x 2K/HD PCIe 2.0 card
KONA 1 KONA 1-T-R0 $595 Single Channel 3G/1.5G-SDI I/O Tall RS-422 PCIe 2.0 card

KONA 1-S-R0 $595 Single Channel 3G/1.5G-SDI I/O Short RS-422 PCIe 2.0 card
KONA IP KONA-IP-R0 $2,495 IP Video/Audio I/O card, 8-Lane PCIe 2.0, 2x 10 GigE SFP cages, HDMI 

monitoring output, Reference/LTC input
KONA-IP-S02 $2,495 IP Video/Audio I/O card, 8-Lane PCIe 2.0, 2x 10 GigE SFP cages, HDMI 

monitoring output, Reference/LTC input
KONA 4 KONA-4-R0 $1,995 4K/2K/3G/Dual Link/HD/SD I/O, 10-bit PCIe card, HDMI output with HFR support

KONA-4-R0-S00* $1,905 4K/2K/3G/Dual Link/HD/SD 10-bit PCIe card, HDMI 1.4a output (w/bracket, no 
cables)

KONA-4-R0-S01* $2,390 4K/2K/3G/Dual Link/HD/SD 10-bit PCIe card, HDMI 1.4a output (w/bracket, 
BOB, 3 cables; 102806-00, 103227-01, 103247-00)

KONA-4-R0-S02* $1,995 4K/2K/3G/Dual Link/HD/SD I/O, 10-bit PCIe card, HDMI output with HFR support

KONA-4-R0-S03* $1,905 4K/2K/3G/Dual Link/HD/SD 10-bit PCIe card, HDMI 1.4a output (w/ no bracket, 
or cables)

KONA-4-R0-S05* $1,995 OEM, SD/HD/4K 8-Lane PCIe card, with short SDI cables 101999-02 and 
Breakout Cables

KONA LHi KONA-LHI-R0 $1,495 HD/SD 10-bit Digital and 12-bit Analog PCIe card, HDMI input and output
Z-OEM-LHI-R0* $1,495 HD/SD 10-bit Digital and 12-bit Analog PCIe card, HDMI input and output
Z-OEM-LHI-NC* $1,445 HD/SD 10-bit Digital and 12-bit Anaolg PCIe w/HDMI I/O PCIe only (no cables)

KONA LHe Plus KONA-LHE+-R0 $995 HD/SD 10-bit Digital and 12-bit Analog PCIe card 
KONA-LHE+R0-S00* $905 OEM, HD/SD PCIe card, board only (No cables w/bracket)
KONA-LHE+R0-S01* $1,294 OEM, HD/SD PCIe card, bundle with KL-BOX-LH-R0
KONA-LHE+R0-S02* $995 OEM, HD/SD PCIe card, with breakout cable (no retail software)
KONA-LHE+R0-S03* $945 OEM, HD/SD PCIe card, board only (no PCI bracket or cable)

Io 4K Plus IO-4K-PLUS-R0 $2,495 12-bit 4K/UltraHD/HD I/O via Thunderbolt 3, with 12G-SDI and HDMI 2.0 I/O, AC 
adapter (Thunderbolt cable not included)

Io IP IO-IP-R0 $2,495 HD Video and Audio I/O over IP for Thunderbolt 3
Io 4K IO-4K-R0 $1,995 10-bit 4K/UltraHD/3G/Dual Link/HD/SD I/O via Thunderbolt 2, additional 

Thunderbolt port for peripherals, AC adapter (Thunderbolt cables not included)
Io XT IOXT-R0 $1,495 10-bit 3G/Dual Link/HD/SD I/O via Thunderbolt, additional Thunderbolt port for 

peripherals, AC adapter (Thunderbolt cables not included)
Io Express - PCIe IOEXPRESS-PCIE $995 Portable HD/SD I/O with PCIe card adapter, AC adapter
T-TAP T-TAP-R0 $295 10-bit HD/SD SDI plus HDMI output w/ embedded audio (Thunderbolt cable not 

included)
U-TAP-SDI U-TAP-SDI-R0 $345 HD/SD USB 3.0 capture device for Mac/Windows/Linux with 3G-SDI input. Bus 

powered, no driver software necessary.
U-TAP-HDMI U-TAP-HDMI-R0 $345 HD/SD USB 3.0 capture device for Mac/Windows/Linux with HDMI input. Bus 

powered, no driver software necessary.

Developer
Corvid 44 CRV44-S-NC1 $1,795 8-Lane PCIe 2.0, 4-Channel I/O independent raster, 4K capable, no cables, 

short bracket
CRV44-T-NC1 $1,795 8-Lane PCIe 2.0, 4-Channel I/O independent raster, 4K capable, no cables, tall 

bracket
CRV44-T-R0 $1,895 8-Lane PCIe 2.0, 4-Channel I/O independent raster, 4K capable, tall bracket, 

includes 5x 101999-02 cables
CRV44-S-R0 $1,895 8-Lane PCIe 2.0, 4-Channel I/O independent raster, 4K capable, short bracket, 

includes 5x 101999-02 cables
CRV44-BNC-NF $1,895 CRV44-BNC w/ Passive Heat Sink
CRV44-S-NCF $1,795 Low profile PCIe bracket and passive heat sink, no cables included

X7A0T
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CRV44-S-NF $1,895 Low profile PCIe bracket and passive heat sink, includes 5x 101999-02 1.0/2.3 
to BNC adapter cables

CRV44-T-NCF $1,795 Standard height PCIe bracket and passive heat sink, no cables included
CRV44-T-NF $1,895 Standard height PCIe bracket and passive heat sink, includes 5x 101999-02 

1.0/2.3 to BNC adapter cables
CRV44-BNC-R0 $1,895 Full size BNC connectors, standard height PCIe bracket only, no cables included

Corvid 88 CRV88-9-S-NC1 $2,695 PCIe 2.0 8-Channel I/O, raster independent channels, 4K capable, short PCIe 
bracket, no cables

CRV88-9-S-R0 $2,795 PCIe 2.0 8-Channel I/O, raster independent channels, 4K capable, short PCIe 
bracket, includes 9x 101999-02 cables

CRV88-9-T-NC1 $2,695 PCIe 2.0 8-Channel I/O, raster independent channels, 4K capable, tall 
(standard) PCIe bracket, no cables

CRV88-9-T-R0 $2,795 PCIe 2.0 8-Channel I/O, raster independent channels, 4K capable, tall 
(standard) PCIe bracket, includes 9x 101999-02 cables

CRV88-9-S-NCF $2,695 Low profile PCIe bracket and passive heat sink, no cables included
CRV88-9-S-NF $2,795 Llow profile PCIe bracket and passive heat sink, includes 5x 101999-02 1.0/2.3 

to BNC adapter cables
CRV88-9-T-CCF $2,795 CRV88-9-T-NCS w/ Passive Heat Sink
CRV88-9-T-NCF $2,695 Standard height PCIe bracket and passive heat sink, no cables included
CRV88-9-T-NF $2,795 Standard height PCIe bracket and passive heat sink, includes 5x 101999-02 

1.0/2.3 to BNC adapter cables
Corvid 22 Z-OEM-CRV22-R0 $1,395 4-Lane PCIe card, 2-in/2-out HD/SD/3G SDI, 2x LTC, Genlock, 2x RS-422, 2x 

Mixer/Keyer
Z-OEM-CRV22-NC1 $1,365 4-Lane PCIe card, 2-in/2-out HD/SD/3G SDI, 2x LTC, Genlock, 2x RS-422, 2x 

Mixer/Keyer, no cables included
Corvid 24 Z-OEM-CRV24-R1 $1,895 4-Lane PCIe card, 4-in/4-out or single 4K/3G/HD/SD SDI I/O, 2x LTC, Genlock, 

2x RS-422, 2x Mixer/Keyer
Z-OEM-CRV24-R3 $1,870 2nd Gen PCIe 4-Channel I/O with bypass and independent control (no cables)

Corvid HEVC HEVC-SLOT-R0 $4,995 HEVC Encoder card - Slot powered
HEVC-ATX6-R0 $4,995 HEVC Encoder card - ATX6 powered

Corvid HB-R CORVID-HB-R $995 4-Lane PCIe 2.0 I/O HDBaseT receiver card, HDMI monitoring output
Corvid Ultra CORVID-U-R0 $7,995 Corvid Ultra external 2RU chassis w/PCIe card and connecting cable

CORVID-U+1S-R0 $11,490 Corvid Ultra with one factory installed TruScale card
CORVID-U+2S-R0 $14,985 Corvid Ultra with two factory installed TruScale cards

Accessories
K3G-BOX K3G-BOX-R0 $395 1RU External Breakout Box for KONA 3G and KONA 4
K3GBOX-CBL-5M K3GBOX-CBL-5M $295 Optional 5-Meter CBL set for K3G-Box
KLHi-BOX KLH-BOX-R0 $349 1RU External Breakout Box for KONA LHi
KLHiBOX-CBL-5M KLHIBOX-CBL-5M $249 Optional 5-Meter tether cable for KLHi-BOX
KL-BOX-LH KL-BOX-LH-R0 $299 1RU External Breakout Box for KONA LHe Plus, LHe, and LSe
KLBOXLH-CBL-5M KLBOXLH-CBL-5M $249 Optional 5-Meter tether cable for KL-BOX-LH
KONA 5 CABLE KONA-5-CBL $100 KONA 5 Cable Kit, contains 1x Breakout Cable and 5x HD BNC Pigtails
IOCARD-X1 IOCARD-X1-R0 $95 1-Lane PCIe card to PCIe cable interface adapter 
IOX-RM IOX-RM $135 1RU wide rackmount kit for Io XT and Io Express, up to two units side-by-side
IOX-CBL-5M IOX-CBL-5M $175 Optional 5-Meter tether cable for Io Express
101884-00 101884-00 $175 KONA-L Breakout Cable, Used with: KONA & OEM LH, LSE, LHE, LHe+ & LHI
101999-02 101999-02 $23 BNC to 1.0/2.3 short adapter cable (each)
102806-00 102806-00 $20 HDMI to HDMI Mini cable (2M) for KONA 3G (also will work with KONA Lhi)
102953-00 102953-00 $50 Cable option - CORVID Z-OEM-CRV-22-R0, Z-OEM-CRV-24-R1 (RS-422 and 
103226-00 103226-00 $160 Breakout Cable, KONA 3G, retail card, standard cable
103227-02 103227-02 $80 K3G-BOX tether cable
103247-00 103247-00 $80 1.0/2.3 to BNC cable set for KONA 3G to K3G-BOX
107462-00 107462-00 $70 Breakout Cable for KONA 5
107466-00 107466-00 $70 HD BNC Cables for KONA 5

NOTE: Please contact Sales to discuss your cable options.

* OEM KONA Boards
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